Papercourt Sailing Club 31 October 2020

Topper 4.2 Fleet
Sailed 4 Discards 1
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Topper 5.3 Fleet
Sailed 4 Discards 1
Rank
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To Count 3 Entries 12
Champ No:
317

571

574
323

94
135
279

113

To Count 3 Entries 23
Champ No:
548
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290

584

654

68
615
305

760
324
263
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248
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41
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Fleet
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4.2

4.2
4.2

4.2
4.2
4.2
4.2
4.2
4.2
4.2
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Sail Number

Sail Number

PCS12

48153

42024
45047

47863
47501
45384
44495
48602
46919
42046
47316
48580

45170

48600

47077

48678

47649

48666
48692
46989

47855
48654
48249
45766
45889
47765
45959
47833
47786
48349
31403
25852
46937

45975

Helm

Leo Yates

Ailsa Scott

Samson Cross

Rory Clow
Finley Southon
Lucas Symons
Daniel Tillyer
William Brown
Oscar Lay

Katy Newton
Vincent Shorter
Gloria Smith

Helm

Hugo Valentine

Edwin Cross

Joseph Warwicker

Kaitlyn Wyatt

Jibriel Bostan

Joanna Leake
Megan Thomson

Jadon Brockdorff-
Kennedy

Lauren Irons
Josh James
Rhys Giriffiths
Callum Scott
Ben Sharp

Lily Browning
Oliver Gatton
Ella Harris
Emily Brushett
Joseph Shorter
Reuben Cruise
Emily Barker-Lewis

Archie Walker

Corellia Wilson

Imogen Martin-
Webb

Club R1

Papercourt SC/
IBRSC/Shoreham
SC

Papercourt SC

CMYC/IBRSC/
Shoreham SC

IBRSC

Bough Beach SC
IBRSC

IBRSC

QMSC
Desborough SC
Papercourt SC
Papercourt SC

Club R1

Chipstead SC/
Shoreham SC

CMYC/IBRSC/
Shoreham SC

Bough Beach SC/
Shoreham SC

Papercourt SC/
IBRSC/Shoreham
SC

Tideway Sailability/
Shoreham SC/
IBRSC

IBRSC
IBRSC

Phoenix Outdoor
Centre/QMSC

Papercourt SC
Felpham SC
Shoreham SC
Papercourt SC
Redoubt SC
IBRSC

CMYC
Weston SC
Royal Southern SC
Papercourt SC
Papercourt SC
Papercourt SC

Papercourt SC /
Shoreham SC

Papercourt SC

Papercourt SC/
Shoreham SC

(13 DNF)
(13 DNF)
Maidenhead/IBRSC ' (13 DNF)

(24 DNF)

(17)
16
(20)

22

R2

(13 DNC)
(13 DNC)
13 DNC
13 DNC
13 DNC

R2

(15)
10
11
14
12
13

a7
16
18

@1)
20
19

22
(24 DNF)

R3
]
4)
2
3
6
5
7
13 DNC
13 DNC
13 DNC
13 DNC
13 DNC
R3
]
(6)
3
2
7
8)
4
©)
5
10
11
12
13
(14)
15
16
17
(20)
18
19
(24 DNC)
21
24 DNC

R4
]
4
(5)
2
3
6
(13 DNC)
13 DNC
13 DNC
13 DNC
13 DNC
13 DNC
R4
]
2
3
7
6
4
5
8
(10)
9
11
12
(15)
13
14
17
18
20
16
19
24 DNC
21
24 DNC

Total

Total

10
13

14
18
22
34
47
48
52
52
52

13

11

20

24

24
27
27

30
44
44
49
53
52
59
66
71
73
74
79
85

88
94

Net

Net

12
16
21
34
35
39
39
39

13

16

16
18
18

20
29
32
35
38
38
42
49
51
53
53
58
61

64
70



